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Washtenaw Equity Partnership (WEP) Prevention/Front End Subcommittee

March Meeting
March 15, 2022 5:00-6:30 PM

https://verainstitute.zoom.us/j/92908380622?from=addon

. Welcome & Grounding

Report out of co-chair work since last meeting

Discussion about Subcommittee Priorities
a. Discuss current grouping of questions
i. Discuss neighborhood focus
ii. What’s missing?
iii. Where is there consensus among the group?
iv. Develop 1-2 sentence summary for each research priority.

Vote on research priorities
Comments and Questions

Adjourn

5 min

10 min

65 min

5 min

5 min
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